Halové majstrovstva AZB

(308) 150m - Mladsie Ziacky :: beh G

#

1
2
3
4

St.¢.

Pocet pretekarov: 4
Start: 16.01.2016 13:00

Meno

RUMANOVICOVA Terézia
JURICKOVA Gabriela
MOSOVSKA Michaela
DAVIDOVA Livia

Bratislava 16.01.2016

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 9. 5. 2024 o 10:40

Nar. Klub / Krajina SB

2003 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
2003 Atleticky klub AC Malacky

2004 Atletika SPORT HROU Bratislava
2006 KLS KRYHA Bratislava

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015
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